Sinomags Product Datasheet
CURRENT SENSOR
PRODUCT SERIES: STK-HO-P, STK-HO-TP
PRODUCT PARNUMBER:
STK-50HO-P, STK-100HO-P STK-50HO-TP, STK-100HO-TP
STK-150HO-P,STK-200HO-P STK-150HO-TP
STK-400HO-P
REVISION: Ver 1.0

Creepage distance (pri. - sec.) D_cp mm >8
When mounted on
PCB with
recommended layout
2024-10-14
 STK-HO-P&TP series current sensor
Page.3                                 Sinomags Technology                http://www.sinomags.com
2. Electrical data
Primary nominal rms
current IPN (A)
Primary current
measuring rang IPM (A)
Theoretical gain
(mV/A)
Type
50 ±150 12.5 STK-50HO-P&TP
100 ±300 6.25 STK-100HO-P&TP
150 ±450 4.17 STK-150HO-P&TP
200 ±600 3.125 STK-200HO-P
400 ±600 1.56 STK-400HO-P
Remarks : -TP version is equipped with a primary bus bar; Temperature of primary bus bar should not
exceed 100 °C
3. Electrical performance of STK-xxHO-P&TP
Vcc = 5 V, T_A = 25℃